Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

(1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:45:39

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
53 Masterson, Emma LONGWOULD MOTSWIRI BNOV 0/47.46 4(K)/42.90 25.00
39 Hopkins, Daniella HAZEL 21 BNOV 0/48.78 4(K)/53.86 2
30 Oldham, Hannah Jane DJANGO DJANGO BNOV 0/43.68 8(KK)/41.00 3
38 Orr, Matilda NALA Il 90CM 0/41.40 0/41.92 25.00
67 Aaron Millar DALLAS 90CM 0/50.50 8(KK)/56.81 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:45:39



Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 12:15:47

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl g
44 Greenaway, Sue FAIRLIGHT DIMAGGIO D 0/50.16 4(K)/51.46 30.00 1
26 Steinsdorfer, Jade GAUCHO z D 0/46.10 8(KK)/42.90 2
38 Orr, Matilda NALA Il 1.00M 0/39.74 0/36.88 30.00 1 Y
64 Mace, Summer Violet PRIMA VERA IV 1.00M 0/49.76 0/38.38 2 Y
34 Pothecary, Rosie HUCKLEBERRY | 1.00M 0/47.91 0/41.96 3 Y
72 Tong, Alivia MY BALLINTOGHERS CRACKER JACK D 0/48.66 0/50.60 Tkt -
67 Aaron Millar DALLAS D 4(K)/54.10 8(KK)/54.63 Tkt -
51 Ignacio Caba HORSE 1 1.00M 0/50.03 4(K)/50.53 Tkt -
48 Dani Evans ALDO 1.00M 0/46.30 0/46.63 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 12:15:47



Entry

33
35
58
42
25
44
45
34
51
72
67
71

67

Rider

Corcoran, Shanice
Moorcroft, Bryon James
Richards, Chloe
Merrell, Amy
Robinson, Chloe
Greenaway, Sue
Greenaway, Sue
Pothecary, Rosie
Ignacio Caba
Tong, Alivia

Aaron Millar
Tamsin Howard

Aaron Millar

Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 31/07/2025 18:31:38

Horse

BALLINTUBRID DUALLA

ESMERELDAZ

WHIXLEY RAMIRO'S BE SURPRISING

TIVETTESV Z

BRACKENSPA'S KEEP A SECRET

FAIRLIGHT DIMAGGIO

THE MACKEM MISSILE

HUCKLEBERRY |

HORSE 1

MY BALLINTOGHERS CRACKER JACK

DALLAS

HALAVELL

DALLAS

Results Prize
0/45.66 0/46.33 30.00
0/47.83 0/50.15 25.00
0/49.61 4(K)/42.71 20.00
0/49.00 4(K)/48.84
4(K)/50.44 0/50.38
4(K)/48.50 8(KK)/50.33

0/45.82 16(KKKD)/58.23
0/44.31 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC
0/45.22 4(K)/52.30 Tkt
4(K)/49.98 8(KK)/48.76 Tkt
0/50.20 4(K)/52.04 Tkt
0/50.70 8(KK)/53.54 Tkt

0/43.60 0/50.43 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 31/07/2025 18:31:38



Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

(4a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:29:57

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl

43 Merrell, Amy BILLY PADDINGTON 0/48.41 0/42.86 40.00

25 Robinson, Chloe BRACKENSPA'S KEEP A SECRET 0/46.56 4(K)/47.56 30.00 | 2
58 Richards, Chloe WHIXLEY RAMIRO’S BE SURPRISING 0/49.48 4(K)/54.78 3
61 Lisi, Luisa DIAMONDS ECLIPSE 4(K)/48.38 8(KK)/48.95 4
61 Lisi, Luisa DIAMONDS ECLIPSE 0/50.81 4(K)/52.05 HC

49 Dani Evans MAX 4(K)/55.13 0/56.13 Tkt

52 Ignacio Caba HORSE 2 0/51.93 4(K)/52.10 Tkt

50 Dani Evans JIM 4(K)/50.38 0/52.96 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:29:57



Entry

36
29
65

52

Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

5 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Moorcroft, Bryon James
Horton, Rachel
Mace, Summer Violet

Ignacio Caba

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:45:04

Horse
ELMY 0/46.36 0/39.54
FIDELLA MISSOTI 4(K)/46.84 0/42.43
DYNASTY Z 0/38.13 8(KK)/41.46
HORSE 2 0/51.11 0/53.61 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:45:04

Results

Prize

50.00

1

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

(6a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:54:22

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
29 Horton, Rachel FIDELLA MISSOTI F 0/45.98 0/40.98 50.00 | 1
65 Mace, Summer Violet DYNASTY Z F 0/42.63 4(K)/44.20 2
37 Pippa Royle HARTHILL ZARA F 0/46.18 0/43.66 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:54:22



Entry

21
31
32
24
40

22

Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

(8a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (8b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Heather Ridley

Sheward, Danielle Louise
Hilary Clemerson
Bennett, Mark

Moss, Bryony Jane

Lily James

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 09:23:12

Horse Section Results Prize
MALOG HUW CL70 0/48.38 0/43.98
BEA CL70 0/50.41 0/45.93
MAISIE CL70 0/56.43 0/57.58
BALOUBET OF ROSSIN CL70 4(K)/44.56 0/47.76
SNOOPY CL70 4(K)/52.12 4(K)/49.24
DANNY BOY CL70 32(RR:20)/81.56 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 09:23:12

PI



Entry

23
60
24
27
54
59
31
56
55

22

Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

(9a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (9b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Chambers, Tracy

Heal, Stephen

Bennett, Mark

Dickin, Harriet
Masterson, Emma

Heal, Stephen

Sheward, Danielle Louise
Gillespie, Sam

Gillespie, Sam

Lily James

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 10:03:33

Horse

SUGARLOAF BLUE

WISH

BALOUBET OF ROSSIN

BEN

LONGWOULD MOTSWIRI

SCYMIRAZ

BEA

TONY

REGGIE

DANNY BOY

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 10:03:33

Section

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

CL80

Results Prize

0/47.30 0/47.44
0/52.36 0/50.89
0/44.63 4(K)/43.61
4(K)/49.84 0/53.00
0/47.06 4(D)/55.88
0/51.08 8(KK)/45.60
8(KK)/49.53 0/49.94
8(KK)/46.23 4(K)/51.05
4(K)/49.20 8(KK)/52.48

16(KKKK)/54.28 23(KRK:11)/78.72

PI

10



Entry

41
73
46
54
47
62a
60
57
22
47
57

46

Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

(10a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (10b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:01:11

Rider Horse Section Results Prize

Libby Wenden BRYNITHON ROMANCE CL90 0/47.55 0/40.10
Bailey, Natasha TOPPER CL90 0/56.74 0/49.50

Dani Evans KENNY CL90 0/49.66 0/55.16

Masterson, Emma LONGWOULD MOTSWIRI CL90 0/42.75 8(KK)/42.44

Dani Evans ROSSI G CL90 0/53.50 8(KC)/67.76

Dani Evans VIOLETTAB CL90 4(R)/45.43 5(5)/72.61

Heal, Stephen WISH CL90 8(KK)/45.96 4(K)/52.16

Gillespie, Sam ED CL90 (KDRRY)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Lily James DANNY BOY CL90 16(KKKK)/50.56 (KKKKRT)/--.~- Ret.
Dani Evans ROSSI G CL90 4(K)/50.88 4(K)/55.71 HC

Gillespie, Sam ED CL90 12(R:8)/69.90 24(KKR:8)/75.01 HC
Dani Evans KENNY CL90 0/47.38 4(K)/52.90 HC

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:01:11

PI



Entry

62A
41
73
68

63

Prestige Equestrian - 29 July 2025

(11a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (11b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Dani Evans
Libby Wenden
Bailey, Natasha
Isla Kitson

Isla Kitson

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:47:42

Horse Section Results Prize
VIOLETTAB CL100 0/46.33 0/47.40
BRYNITHON ROMANCE CL100 0/49.40 0/48.50
TOPPER CL100 0/48.60 4(K)/50.16
BLUES CLOUD PCL100 || 0/48.31 4(K)/52.66
UNREGISTERED PCL100 || 8(KK)/49.26 (CKKWC)/65.28 Elim-EOC

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:47:42

PI



