(1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:45:39

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
53	Masterson, Emma	LONGWOULD MOTSWIRI	BNOV	0/47.46 4(K)/42.90	25.00	1	
39	Hopkins, Daniella	HAZEL 21	BNOV	0/48.78 4(K)/53.86		2	
30	Oldham, Hannah Jane	DJANGO DJANGO	BNOV	0/43.68 8(KK)/41.00		3	
38	Orr, Matilda	NALA III	90CM	0/41.40 0/41.92	25.00	1	Υ
67	Aaron Millar	DALLAS	90CM	0/50.50 8(KK)/56.81 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:45:39

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 12:15:47

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
44	Greenaway, Sue	FAIRLIGHT DIMAGGIO	D	0/50.16 4(K)/51.46	30.00	1	
26	Steinsdorfer, Jade	GAUCHO Z	D	0/46.10 8(KK)/42.90		2	
38	Orr, Matilda	NALA III	1.00M	0/39.74 0/36.88	30.00	1	Υ
64	Mace, Summer Violet	PRIMA VERA IV	1.00M	0/49.76 0/38.38		2	Υ
34	Pothecary, Rosie	HUCKLEBERRY I	1.00M	0/47.91 0/41.96		3	Υ
72	Tong, Alivia	MY BALLINTOGHERS CRACKER JACK	D	0/48.66 0/50.60 Tkt		-	
67	Aaron Millar	DALLAS	D	4(K)/54.10 8(KK)/54.63 Tkt		-	
51	Ignacio Caba	HORSE 1	1.00M	0/50.03 4(K)/50.53 Tkt		-	
48	Dani Evans	ALDO	1.00M	0/46.30 0/46.63 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 12:15:47

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 31/07/2025 18:31:38

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
33	Corcoran, Shanice	BALLINTUBRID DUALLA	0/45.66 0/46.33	30.00	1	Υ
35	Moorcroft, Bryon James	ESMERELDA Z	0/47.83 0/50.15	25.00	2	Υ
58	Richards, Chloe	WHIXLEY RAMIRO'S BE SURPRISING	0/49.61 4(K)/42.71	20.00	3	
42	Merrell, Amy	TIVETTE SV Z	0/49.00 4(K)/48.84		4	
25	Robinson, Chloe	BRACKENSPA'S KEEP A SECRET	4(K)/50.44 0/50.38		5	
44	Greenaway, Sue	FAIRLIGHT DIMAGGIO	4(K)/48.50 8(KK)/50.33		6	
45	Greenaway, Sue	THE MACKEM MISSILE	0/45.82 16(KKKD)/58.23		7	
34	Pothecary, Rosie	HUCKLEBERRY I	0/44.31 (WC)/ Elim-EOC		-	
51	Ignacio Caba	HORSE 1	0/45.22 4(K)/52.30 Tkt		-	
72	Tong, Alivia	MY BALLINTOGHERS CRACKER JACK	4(K)/49.98 8(KK)/48.76 Tkt		-	
67	Aaron Millar	DALLAS	0/50.20 4(K)/52.04 Tkt		-	
71	Tamsin Howard	HALAVELL	0/50.70 8(KK)/53.54 Tkt		-	
67	Aaron Millar	DALLAS	0/43.60 0/50.43 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 31/07/2025 18:31:38

(4a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:29:57

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
43	Merrell, Amy	BILLY PADDINGTON	N	0/48.41 0/42.86	40.00	1	Υ
25	Robinson, Chloe	BRACKENSPA'S KEEP A SECRET	N	0/46.56 4(K)/47.56	30.00	2	
58	Richards, Chloe	WHIXLEY RAMIRO'S BE SURPRISING	N	0/49.48 4(K)/54.78		3	
61	Lisi, Luisa	DIAMONDS ECLIPSE	N	4(K)/48.38 8(KK)/48.95		4	
61	Lisi, Luisa	DIAMONDS ECLIPSE	N	0/50.81 4(K)/52.05 HC		-	
49	Dani Evans	MAX	N	4(K)/55.13 0/56.13 Tkt		-	
52	Ignacio Caba	HORSE 2	N	0/51.93 4(K)/52.10 Tkt		-	
50	Dani Evans	JIM	N	4(K)/50.38 0/52.96 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:29:57

5 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:45:04

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
36	Moorcroft, Bryon James	ELMY	0/46.36 0/39.54	50.00	1	Υ
29	Horton, Rachel	FIDELLA MISSOTI	4(K)/46.84 0/42.43		2	
65	Mace, Summer Violet	DYNASTY Z	0/38.13 8(KK)/41.46		3	
52	Ignacio Caba	HORSE 2	0/51.11 0/53.61 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:45:04

(6a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:54:22

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
29	Horton, Rachel	FIDELLA MISSOTI	F	0/45.98 0/40.98	50.00	1	Υ
65	Mace, Summer Violet	DYNASTY Z	F	0/42.63 4(K)/44.20		2	
37	Pippa Royle	HARTHILL ZARA	F	0/46.18 0/43.66 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 13:54:22

(8a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (8b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 09:23:12

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
21	Heather Ridley	MALOG HUW	CL70	0/48.38 0/43.98		1	Υ
31	Sheward, Danielle Louise	BEA	CL70	0/50.41 0/45.93		2	Y
32	Hilary Clemerson	MAISIE	CL70	0/56.43 0/57.58		3	Υ
24	Bennett, Mark	BALOUBET OF ROSSIN	CL70	4(K)/44.56 0/47.76		4	
40	Moss, Bryony Jane	SNOOPY	CL70	4(K)/52.12 4(K)/49.24		5	
22	Lily James	DANNY BOY	CL70	32(RR:20)/81.56 (R)/ Elim-Ref		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 09:23:12

(9a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (9b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 10:03:33

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
23	Chambers, Tracy	SUGARLOAF BLUE	CL80	0/47.30 0/47.44		1	Υ
60	Heal, Stephen	WISH	CL80	0/52.36 0/50.89		2	Y
24	Bennett, Mark	BALOUBET OF ROSSIN	CL80	0/44.63 4(K)/43.61		3	
27	Dickin, Harriet	BEN	CL80	4(K)/49.84 0/53.00		4	
54	Masterson, Emma	LONGWOULD MOTSWIRI	CL80	0/47.06 4(D)/55.88		5	
59	Heal, Stephen	SCYMIRA Z	CL80	0/51.08 8(KK)/45.60		6	
31	Sheward, Danielle Louise	BEA	CL80	8(KK)/49.53 0/49.94		7	
56	Gillespie, Sam	TONY	CL80	8(KK)/46.23 4(K)/51.05		8	
55	Gillespie, Sam	REGGIE	CL80	4(K)/49.20 8(KK)/52.48		9	
22	Lily James	DANNY BOY	CL80	16(KKKK)/54.28 23(KRK:11)/78.72		10	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 10:03:33

(10a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (10b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:01:11

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
41	Libby Wenden	BRYNITHON ROMANCE	CL90	0/47.55 0/40.10		1	Υ
73	Bailey, Natasha	TOPPER	CL90	0/56.74 0/49.50		2	Υ
46	Dani Evans	KENNY	CL90	0/49.66 0/55.16		3	Υ
54	Masterson, Emma	LONGWOULD MOTSWIRI	CL90	0/42.75 8(KK)/42.44		4	
47	Dani Evans	ROSSI G	CL90	0/53.50 8(KC)/67.76		5	
62a	Dani Evans	VIOLETTA B	CL90	4(R)/45.43 5(5)/72.61		6	
60	Heal, Stephen	WISH	CL90	8(KK)/45.96 4(K)/52.16		7	
57	Gillespie, Sam	ED	CL90	(KDRR)/ Elim-Ref		-	
22	Lily James	DANNY BOY	CL90	16(KKKK)/50.56 (KKKKRT)/ Ret.		-	
47	Dani Evans	ROSSI G	CL90	4(K)/50.88 4(K)/55.71 HC		-	
57	Gillespie, Sam	ED	CL90	12(R:8)/69.90 24(KKR:8)/75.01 HC		-	
46	Dani Evans	KENNY	CL90	0/47.38 4(K)/52.90 HC		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:01:11

(11a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (11b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:47:42

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
62A	Dani Evans	VIOLETTA B	CL100	0/46.33 0/47.40		1	Υ
41	Libby Wenden	BRYNITHON ROMANCE	CL100	0/49.40 0/48.50		2	Υ
73	Bailey, Natasha	TOPPER	CL100	0/48.60 4(K)/50.16		3	
68	Isla Kitson	BLUES CLOUD	PCL100	0/48.31 4(K)/52.66		1	
63	Isla Kitson	UNREGISTERED	PCL100	8(KK)/49.26 (CKKWC)/65.28 Elim-EOC		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 29/07/2025 11:47:42